Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Group:
Total Time

19.4628
19.5061
20.1137
20.1823
20.1917
20.2893
20.3494
20.9956
21.1733
21.7624
22.7176
22.9174
23.0757
25.8342

Pg0228-1215

Avg MPH
182.38

181.98
176.48
175.88
175.80
174.96
174.44
169.07

Aidric L
David H
Read C

Benjamin S

LGET

Caroline M

Ezra M

Norah P

Car Name

Bob

The Cyber Racer
Your Mom

The Limo Company
Stripe

The Funky Monkey
EZ Destroyer

The Limo

Sunshine

The Cruiser
California Love
Bloody Shark

Bob Die

New York Lover




